2021 - 2022
BASKETBALL GIRLS SCHEDULE

ED v VARSITY

Friday, Nov. 12 vs. Mater Lakes (@ Archbishop McCarthy)

Monday, Dec. 27 V. Pisgah (AL) @ KSA Tournament (Orlando, FL)
Tuesday, Dec. 28 V. Gardiner @ KSA Tournament (Orlando, FL)
Wednesday, Dec. 29 V. Keyser @ KSA Tournament (Orlando, FL)

Wednesday, Nov. 17 @ St. Andrews W
Monday, Nov. 22 @ Miami Southwest W
Tuesday, Nov. 30 v. Dade Christian - - w
Wednesday, Dec. 1 v. Doral Academy - W L
Saturday, Dec. 4 v. St. Brendan - wW wW
Monday, Dec. 6 v. TERRA - - w
Tuesday, Dec. 7 @ Pine Crest wW
Thursday, Dec. 9 @ Miami Killian L
Tuesday, Dec. 14 V. Riviera Prep - - W
Thursday, Dec. 16 V. Miami Country Day - - L
L
W
W

Wednesday,Jarn—5 v—-Westminster-Christian - - 5:00-PM

Wednesday, Jan. 12 v. Ransom Everglades - - W
Tuesday, Jan. 18 v. Carrollton - - L
Wednesday, Jan. 19 v. Carrollton 2:30 PM wW -
Thursday, Jan. 20 @ University School

Saturday, Jan. 22 v. Palmer Trinity - - L
Tuesday, Jan. 25 v. Coral Shores (Senior Day) 3.00 PM W W
Wednesday, Jan. 26 v. Carrollton 2:30 PM W -

Thursday, Jan. 27 @ Dade Christian
Friday, Jan. 28 @ North Broward Prep (Palm League Playoffs)

v. TBA
@ District 16 4A Semifinal (Miami Killian)

v. TBA
@ District 16 4A Championship (Miami Killian)

Thursday, Feb. 10 @ FHSAA 4A Regional Quarterfinal

Tuesday, Feb. 15 @ FHSAA 4A Regional Semifinal

Friday, Feb. 18 @ FHSAA 4A Regional Final

Tuesday, Feb. 23 @ FHSAA State Championships (Lakeland, FL)

Wednesday, Feb. 2

Friday, Feb. 4
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